Date 11/27/2023

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

800-950Ibs.

$220 - $276

$245 - $2.75

$235 - $285

$2.10 - $257

$192 - $229

$176 - $210

$210 - $228

$192 - $225

$185 - $2.26

$174 - $216

$158 - $207

$142 - $1.92

$.75 - $1.06

$.60 - $1.19

$775 $1,240

288 hd

34 hd

322 hd




