## **Livestock Market Report**

## **Union Commission Co. Inc.**

(830) 426-3383

## **Feeder & Stocker Steers:**

200-300 lbs.	\$ 2.20 -	\$ 2.76
300-400 lbs.	\$ 2.45 -	\$ 2.75
400-500 lbs.	\$ 2.35 -	\$ 2.85
500-600 lbs.	\$ 2.10 -	\$ 2.57
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.92 -	\$ 2.29
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.76 <b>-</b>	\$ 2.10

## **Feeder & Stocker Heifers:**

200-300 lbs.	\$ 2.10 -	\$ 2.28
300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.92	\$ 2.25
400-500 lbs.	\$ 1.85	\$ 2.26
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.74	\$ 2.16
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.58	\$ 2.07
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.42	\$ 1.92
800-950lbs.		

Slaughter Cows:	\$ .75 <b>-</b> \$ 1.06
Slaughter Bulls:	\$ .60 - \$ 1.19
Cow Calf pairs:	
<b>Stocker Cows:</b>	\$775 - \$1,240

Cattle	288 hd
Goats	34 hd
Total Head	322 hd